CONTROLLERS
· plastics processing industry
 (injection moulding machines)
· food industry
· bakery ovens
· drying chambers
· industrial ovens
 (blast furnaces, kilns, etc.)

with an extra quality inspection certificate 7
acc. to customer’s request* X
Table 16. GP11 ordering codes:
GP11 - X
Kind of socket:
1 male socket for the mould,
for the ZP11 - 1XX connection set 1
1 male socket for the mould,
for the ZP11-2XX, ZP11-4XX and ZP11-6XX
connection set
2
1 female socket for the mould
for the ZP11-3XX and ZP11-5XX connec-
tion set
3
For datasheets and ordering codes of other LUMEL’s products please visit: